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1105987-19
1107713-20
1105371-17
1107959-20
1107703-20
0432-1490-16
1202948-20
1105451-17
1105474-17
0432-439-16
1105918-19
2282423-18
07110-15
1105407-17
1105978-19
01299-14
1105457-17
1107715-20
1107105-20
1106421-19
1107970-20
1105921-19
1107983-20
401733-18
1107328-20
0432-559-16
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1104957-18
1104862-18
401757-18

3206295-17
1106015-19
1107702-20
1104927-18
1105377-17
1105465-17
1107705-20
1107111-20
1105998-19

19804-19
286-16

3206266-17
401747-18

1107700-20
1105168-17

19872-19
1105069-18

1107168-20

1106845-19

1104175-16
1105026-17
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189.220
187.434
189.181
189.181
192.883
192.883
189.220
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186.926
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186.999

187.434
189.181
189.181
177.787
189.220
189.181
192.883
189.220
189.181
189.181
192.883
189.220
177.787
187.434
177.787
189.181
189.181
187.434
177.787
186.926

186.999

186.999

186.926
186.926
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Mpwnir

07:48:24
07:54:37
07:58:36
07:58:40
07:58:55
07:58:06
08:03:08
08:03:22
08:03:26
08:03:35
08:05:07
08:03:57
08:04:01
08:08:11
08:08:39
08:08:35
08:11:19
08:11:23
08:15:27
08:15:35
08:13:10
08:13:23
08:13:25
08:15:25
08:14:06
08:14:59

08:15:12

08:17:12
08:20:22
08:20:45
08:08:49
08:21:11
08:23:09
08:27:22
08:23:30
08:23:54
08:25:11
08:29:21
08:25:20
08:12:55
08:23:49
08:14:03
08:27:15
08:27:20
08:25:50
08:16:48
08:29:02

08:29:30

08:32:12

08:32:18
08:33:40
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02:48:36
02:54:45
02:58:48
02:58:52
02:59:03
02:58:20
03:03:16
03:03:30
03:03:34
03:03:47
03:05:19
03:04:11
03:04:15
03:08:23
03:08:51
03:08:48
03:11:27
03:11:31
03:15:34
03:15:42
03:13:22
03:13:35
03:13:37
03:15:33
03:14:20
03:15:12

03:15:26

03:17:25
03:20:30
03:20:53
03:09:05
03:21:23
03:23:17
03:27:29
03:23:42
03:24:02
03:25:19
03:29:28
03:25:32
03:13:11
03:24:02
03:14:19
03:27:23
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03:17:04
03:29:16

03:29:44

03:32:26

03:32:32
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Kny6 BiHHuua

1122.30
1082.58
1058.28
1057.88
1056.58
1048.18
1032.27
1030.96
1030.58
1029.58
1021.06
1014.89
1014.52
1004.44
1001.96
992.76
988.15
987.80
986.28
985.61
978.56
977.46
977.29
967.43
961.88
960.21

956.84

949.43
943.55
941.75
940.26
939.60
930.63
929.63
928.92
927.21
921.41
920.83
920.63
920.30
918.64
914.93
912.23
911.86
909.65
902.17
893.24

891.60

880.27

879.51
873.89
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100.00
99.52
99.05
98.57
98.10
97.62
97.14
96.67
96.19
95.71
95.24
94.76
94.29
93.81
9333
92.86
92.38
91.90
9143
90.95
90.48
90.00
89.52
89.05
88.57
88.10

87.62

87.14
86.67
86.19
85.71
85.24
84.76
84.29
83.81
83.33
82.86
82.38
81.90
8143
80.95
80.48
80.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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4673
9.346
14.019
18.692
23.364
28.037
32.710
37.383
42.056
46.729
51.402
56.075
60.748
65.421
70.093
74.766
79.439
84.112
88.785
93.458
98.131
102.804
107.477
112.150
116.822
121.495

126.168

130.841
135.514
140.187
144.860
149.533
154.206
158.879
163.551
168.224
172.897
177.570
182.243
186.916
191.589
196.262
200.935
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.151 0.000
4.301 0.000
8.602 0.000
10.753 0.000
12.903 0.000
17.204 0.000
30.108 0.000
32.258 0.000
34.409 0.000
36.559 0.000
40.860 0.000
53.763 0.000
55.914 0.000
64.516 0.000
66.667 0.000
75.269 0.000
81.720 0.000
83.871 0.000
86.022 0.000
90.323 0.000
103.226 0.000
105.376 0.000
107.527 0.000
113.978 0.000
122.581 0.000
126.882 0.000
133.333 0.000
139.785 0.000
146.237 0.000
152.688 0.000
159.140 0.000
161.290 0.000
167.742 0.000
169.892 0.000
174.194 0.000
178.495 0.000
182.796 0.000
184.946 0.000
187.097 0.000
189.247 0.000
193.548 0.000
200.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Moponan B.M.
PomaHntok T.M.
MogonsH B.M.
MogonanH B.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
WUmirens B.B.
PomaHtok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.
PomaHrtok T.M.
MogonsH B.M.
MoponaH B.M.
miress B.B.
Wmirens B.B.
MogonaH B.M.
Moponan B.M.
KyuepeHko B
PomaHrok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.

YewukiBcbkuia B.l.

Yeuwukiscbkuii B.l.

MogonsaH B.M.
MogonsH B.M.
Mogonan B.M.
PomaHtok T.M.
Umirens B.B.
KyuepeHko B

YepHenescbkuii .C.
Ta Kosanbuyk B.I.

KyuepeHko B
Pomantok T.M.
PomaHrtok T.M.

Kynakos O.

Moponan B.M.

PomaHtok T.M.

YeuwukiBcbkuii B.1.

Mogonan B.M.
PomaHtok T.M.
PomaHrok T.M.

YeuwukiBcbkuia B.l.

Moponan B.M.
Kynakos-2
Kyueperko B
Kynakos O.
PomaHtok T.M.
Pomantok T.M.
KyuepeHko B
Kynakos O.
LLmirens B.B.

YepHenescbkuii .C.
Ta Kosanbuyk B.I.
YepHenescbkuii .C.
Ta Koanbuyk B.T.

Umirenb B.B.
LLmirens B.b.
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BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLS
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUSA
BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA
BiHHMUA

BiHHMUSA

BiHHMUA

BiHHMUA
BiHHWMLUSA



0432-289-16 1 187434 083538 033551 86835 000 0000 0000 0000 1  KydepenkoB BiHuus
0432-518-16 1 187434 0836:55 03:37:08 86322 000 0000 0000 0000 2  KydeperkoB BiHHMLS
1107714-20 1 189.181 08:40:47 034055 85635 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Pomaniok TM. BiHHML
1107693-20 0 189.181 084224 034232 85012 000 0000 0000 0000 O  PomaHiok T.M. BiHHuuA
1104904-18 0 192.883 08:47:12 0347:19 84852 000 0000 0000 0000 O YewkiscokwiiBl.  BiHHmus

0128-18 0 186999 084225 0342:39 83988 000 0000 0000  0.000 Heprenescoknid C. g g

Ta Koanbuyk B.I.

0432-676-16 1 186926 08:47:49 034803 81967 000 0000 0000 0000 2  LUwmirens Bb. BiHHML
1105017-18 0 186926 08:47:57 034811 81919 000 0000 0000 0000 4  LUwirens Bb. BiHHMLS
1104586-18 0 189.220 085252 03:53:04 81187 000 0000 0000 0000 2  TMoaonsH BM. BiHHML
1102994-15 1 177.787 083915 03:39:31 80990 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KynakosO. BiHHML
1107120-20 1 192.883 08:59:03 03:59:10 80648 000 0000 0000 0000 1 YewkiscokwiiBl.  BinHyua

28786-17 1 186926 085239 03:52:53 80266 000 0000 0000 0000 3  Lmirens BB. BiHHML
1105004-17 0 186926 085527 03:5541 79312 000 0000 0000 0000 3  LUmirens BB. BiHuus
1104619-18 1 189.220 08:59:02 03:59:14 79094 000 0000 0000 0000 4  TMoaonsH BM. BiHHMLS
1107504-20 1 187434 0859:02 03:59:15 78342 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KyuepenkoB BiHHMLS
0432-675-16 0 186926 09:07:34 0407:48 75434 000 0000 0000 0000 4  LUmirens Bb. BiHHuus
1105990-19 1 189.220 09:19:32 04:19:44 72852 000 0000 0000 0000 3  TMoaonsH BM. BiHHML
1105967-19 0 189220 092148 042200 72222 000 0000 0000 0000 3  TogonsH BM. BinHuus

19882-19 1 177.787 09:13:23 041339 70091 000 0000 0000 0000 1 Kysnakog O. BiHHML

19865-19 0 177787 09:24:15 042431 67212 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KynakosO. BinHuus
1108000-20 0 189.220 09:4852 044906 65452 000 0000 0000 0000 2  TMoaonsH C.B. BiHHML

19886-19 1 177787 09:3945 04:40:01 63492 000 0000 0000 0000 O  KynakosO. BiHHML
1104717-17 0 189220 10:04:10 050422 62169 000 0000 0000 0000 1  TogonsH BM. BiHHuuA
1107905-20 1 189.220 10:13:50 051402 60255 000 0000 0000 0000 1  TMogonsH BM. BiHHML
1107823-20 1 189220 10:3031 053043 57215 000 0000 0000 0000 2  TogonsH BM. BiHuus
1103802-15 1 192.883 11:06:13 060620 52652 000 0000 0000 0000 1 YewkiscokwiiBl.  BiHHmus
1107318-20 1 186926 1552113 10:52:27 28650 000 0000 0000 0000 3  LUwmirens Bb. BiHHML
1104924-18 1 192.883 16:59:56 12:0003  267.87 000 0000 0000 0000 1 YewkiscokmiiBl.  BiHHmus
1107900-20 1 189.220 18:01:13 130127 24214 000 0000 0000 0000 2  TMoaonsH C.B. BiHHML
1107778-20 0 189220 19:40:54 14:41:06 21475 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TogonsH BM. BiHHuuA
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